2nd Annual Elgin Owls Southwest Showdown Results

Prelim Awards
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October 2nd, 2021

Class 2A White 2nd Place Rush Springs Class 3A Outstanding Drumline Holdenville Class 4A Outstanding Drumline Tuttle Class 5A Outstanding Drumline Duncan Class 6A Outstanding Drumline Norman
Class 2A White 1st Place Elmore City-Pernell Class 3A Outstanding Auxiliary Luther Class 4A Outstanding Auxiliary Chickasha Class 5A Outstanding Auxiliary Durant Class 6A Outstanding Auxiliary Lawton
Class 2A Outstanding Drumline Elmore City-Pernell Class 3A Outstanding Drum Major Holdenville Class 4A Outstanding Drum Major Ada Class 5A Outstanding Drum Major | Del City Class 6A Outstanding Drum Major Norman
Class 2A Outstanding Auxiliary Elmore City-Pernell Class 3A High Music Holdenville Class 4A High Music Tuttle Class 5A High Music Duncan Class 6A High Music Norman
Class 2A Outstanding Drum Major Elmore City-Pernell Class 3A High Visual Holdenville Class 4A High Visual Tuttle Class 5A High Visual Duncan Class 6A High Visual Norman
Class 2A High Music Elmore City-Pernell Class 3A Red 3rd Place Pathways Class 4A Red 2nd Place Chickasha Class 5A Red 3rd Place Ardmore Class 6A Red 2nd Place Lawton
Class 2A High Visual Elmore City-Pernell Class 3A Red 2nd Place Cordell Class 4A Red 1st Place Tecumseh Class 5A Red 2nd Place Durant Class 6A Red 1st Place Norman
Class 3A Red 1st Place Luther Class 4A White 3rd Place Woodward Class 5A Red 1st Place Duncan
Class 3A White 3rd Place Lexington Class 4A White 2nd Place Ada Class 5A White 2nd Place MacArthur
Class 3A White 2nd Place Alva Class 4A White 1st Place Tuttle Class 5A White 1st Place Del City
Class 3A White 1st Place Holdenville Class 4A Outstanding Band Tuttle Class 5A Outstanding Band Duncan
Class 3A Outstanding Band Holdenville

Final Awards
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Overall
12th place Ardmore
11th place Alva
10th place Del City
9th place Ada
8th place Holdenville
7th place Tecumseh
6th place MacArthur
5th place Lawton
4th place Norman
3rd place Tuttle
2nd place Duncan
1st place Durant
High Music Durant
High Visual Durant
Southwest Showdown Spirit Award Duncan

Score
566
616
634
637
640
643
652
659
692
780
790
806




