2nd Annual Elgin Owls Southwest Showdown Results										
					October 2nd, 2021					
Prelim Awards										
Award	Ban	d	Award	Band	Award	Band	Award	Band	Award	Band
				вапа		Bullu		Bullu		Bana
<u>2/</u>	<u>A</u>		<u>3A</u>		<u>4A</u>		<u>5A</u>		<u>6A</u>	
Class 2A White 2nd Place		Rush Springs	Class 3A Outstanding Drumline	Holdenville	Class 4A Outstanding Drumline	Tuttle	Class 5A Outstanding Drumline	Duncan	Class 6A Outstanding Drumline	Norman
Class 2A White 1st Place	E	Imore City-Pernell	Class 3A Outstanding Auxiliary	Luther	Class 4A Outstanding Auxiliary	Chickasha	Class 5A Outstanding Auxiliary	Durant	Class 6A Outstanding Auxiliary	Lawton
Class 2A Outstanding Drumlin	ne E	Imore City-Pernell	Class 3A Outstanding Drum Major	Holdenville	Class 4A Outstanding Drum Major	Ada	Class 5A Outstanding Drum Major	Del City	Class 6A Outstanding Drum Major	Norman
Class 2A Outstanding Auxiliar	· · ·	Imore City-Pernell	Class 3A High Music	Holdenville	Class 4A High Music	Tuttle	Class 5A High Music	Duncan	Class 6A High Music	Norman
Class 2A Outstanding Drum Ma	-	Imore City-Pernell	Class 3A High Visual	Holdenville	Class 4A High Visual	Tuttle	Class 5A High Visual	Duncan	Class 6A High Visual	Norman
Class 2A High Music		Imore City-Pernell	Class 3A Red 3rd Place	Pathways	Class 4A Red 2nd Place	Chickasha	Class 5A Red 3rd Place	Ardmore	Class 6A Red 2nd Place	Lawton
Class 2A High Visual	E	Imore City-Pernell	Class 3A Red 2nd Place	Cordell	Class 4A Red 1st Place	Tecumseh	Class 5A Red 2nd Place	Durant	Class 6A Red 1st Place	Norman
			Class 3A Red 1st Place	Luther	Class 4A White 3rd Place	Woodward	Class 5A Red 1st Place	Duncan		
			Class 3A White 3rd Place	Lexington	Class 4A White 2nd Place	Ada	Class 5A White 2nd Place	MacArthur		
			Class 3A White 2nd Place	Alva	Class 4A White 1st Place	Tuttle	Class 5A White 1st Place	Del City		
			Class 3A White 1st Place	Holdenville	Class 4A Outstanding Band	Tuttle	Class 5A Outstanding Band	Duncan		
			Class 3A Outstanding Band	Holdenville						
inal Awards										
ward	Ban	d								
Ove	rall		Score							
121	th place	Ardmore	566							
111	th place	Alva	616							
101	th place	Del City	634							
	th place	Ada	637							
	th place	Holdenville	640							
	th place	Tecumseh	643							
	<u> </u>	MacArthur	652							
	th place									
	th place	Lawton	659							
	th place	Norman	692							
3r	rd place	Tuttle	780							
2n	nd place	Duncan	790							
1:	st place	Durant	806							
Hial	h Music	Durant								
	h Visual	Durant								
Southwest Showdown Spirit										
Southwest Showdown Spint	Awara	Duncan								